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21
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=25

TEAM

Tinks Allstars
Fairmaid Sainty
Towcester Bruvs
AFC Amelia
Cambridge Manor
Bakers Two Dozen
Hectors Aces
Pingu FC

The Death Eaters
Molly Moo FC
WestGate United
Kempstonians
Henstredge United
GoGo Harus

Wee Rovers
HawksP-Early
Thirsty Ferrets
United Nation
BrotherGrim

Boro Not Town
PickUpForDave
Swaythling Ath
Denise United

FT Index

Coxies Scholars

PTS

1035
983
966
958
948
941
938
937
931
929
928
923
922
920
918
916
913
912
906
904
900
898
896
896
894

FANTASY
NON-LEAGUE

49
50

KindOf Leg - Ends
Maidenhead Mags
Roy Pays Team
Hectors Choice
Nota Spennymoor
| Don’t Know

The Bay United
Shags 11 FC

J.P. Specials (Prince)
Murphy's Martyrs
Vaga Valients

FC GongScourers
LeapFroggers Utd
Gift Of The Gag
Hectors Hornets
D.C.C. Bowlers
AFC Moo
Bexington

Lionel Road Bees
Newgale Beach
Red And White Army
SFC STATS XI
That's Me Hi Mum
Roja-Miarc-Joha
Little Haven

894
892
891
890
890
889
887
886
884
884
884
883
883
882
882
880
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
878
877

=62

64
=65

=67

69

=70

=73

of the
Month

update

October 2013

Up to Saturday
12th October 2013

TEAM

Marine Iron Men
Adies Accas
Bruce's Trojans
EagleStones
Poppy Utd

Ellas Lot

Guys Gorillas
Lazy Sundays
Portfield City
Cheshire Cats "B"
Tip Top FC
Grantham Main
Ruddles Raiders
Den & Dogs

Bob Wilson AnchorBang
Essexiles

Satin City
SeaSiders
Bobbington FC
Pandy AFC
RhosRobin Rovers
Tangerine Army
GoForltAgain
Rattys Rovers
Shrimpers

875
873
873
873
873
872
872
872
872
871
871
870
870
867
866
866
865
865
863
862
862
862
861
861
861

=98

Curtis Manor FC
Fox FC

Mentalists FC

AFC CamCam Sousa
Harpic FC

Wings Are Back
CasperTaz
GorselLands
Wythenshawe AFC
Best Bets FC 13
Mintys Bombers
AlgyBarkingArmy
LaneSra

Portway Orient
StillAtlt

DoverBaz Reserves
Real Madras
TripemUp

Pak Doo IK

AFC Hammer

D.S. Rovers
Second Choice

24 For The Road
Bongo Gdaza
Gerry 'G'

er

PTS

860
860
860
859
858
858
857
857
857
856
856
855
855
855
855
854
854
854
853
852
852
852
851
851
851



